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LB-Belton vs Stoaktown - 1/17/2017

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:57.70Staley

1) McPherson, Delaney 2) Kovarik, Maddie

3) Janiak, Rachel 4) Kirby, Chase

29.94 34.29 28.03 25.44

A2 1:58.85Northtown

1) Irvine, Olivia 2) Dillingham, Allie

3) Dillingham, Mollie 4) Johnson, Whitney

31.91 34.09 26.82 26.03

A3 2:01.75LIBTN

1) Huyser, Kate 14 2) Mattes, Bryn 15

3) Hagan, Melissa 15 4) Sevier, Madeleine 15

31.35 33.91 28.94 27.55

C4 2:08.21Staley

1) Hoth, Bridget 2) Utz, Alexis

3) Boord, Cassidy 4) Gregg, Hannah

31.21 36.61 29.43 30.96

A5 2:10.96BEL

1) Ankenbrand, Camille 2) Morgan, Sydney

3) Aurand, Mikaela 4) Palmer, Marisa

34.28 36.46 31.20 29.02

B6 2:13.78LIBTN

1) Philpot, Emily 17 2) Waters, Sydni 18

3) Edlin, Jaclyn 16 4) Bolin, Lydia 16

34.28 39.48 1:00.09

B7 2:15.38Staley

1) Hall, Abby 2) Pospisil, Kayla

3) Payne, Elena 4) Haydaripoor, Merriam

32.33 37.01 35.08 30.96

A8 2:21.14Oak Park

1) Burke, Talia 2) Newton, Reilly

3) Cunningham, Lucy 4) Armitage, Allee

41.45 38.39 32.53 28.77

B9 2:28.17BEL

1) Call, Gracie 2) Keltner, Grace

3) Hoke, Caitlin 4) Graves, Morgan

37.81 37.15 39.07 34.14

D10 2:29.40Staley

1) Wilks, Julia 2) Johnson, Ashley

3) Toczek, Maisey 4) Leonard, Megan

38.41 43.70 35.27 32.02

C11 2:42.92LIBTN

1) Clancy, Kaylin 16 2) Badiesha, Mahek 17

3) Michaelis, Lauren 18 4) Orlich, Mia 17

44.90 39.12 43.52 35.38

C12 2:56.57BEL

1) Garner, Eva 2) Barry, Alli

3) Patel, Manashi 4) Klein, Leona

49.70 45.58 45.75 35.54
 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIBTN 151 2:07.69Hagan, Melissa

29.54 31.92 33.09 33.14

LIBTN 152 2:08.32Mattes, Bryn

30.10 32.80 33.21 32.21

Staley3 2:08.98Kirby, Chase

28.92 32.37 33.96 33.73

BEL4 2:25.01DeKam, Kaitlyn

33.18 37.09 38.63 36.11

LIBTN 175 2:25.14Venier, Valerie

33.44 37.08 38.39 36.23

LIBTN 166 2:28.28Beagle, Regan

34.51 38.00 38.51 37.26

Staley7 2:29.35Boley, Jordan

34.42 37.91 39.39 37.63

Staley8 2:29.54VonBargen, Ashlie

35.25 38.12 39.15 37.02

Staley9 2:33.52Leonard, Megan

35.40 38.94 39.58 39.60

LIBTN 1710 2:38.07Sherrick, Raechel

35.87 40.26 41.42 40.52

LIBTN 1811 2:38.79Waters, Sydni

36.38 41.39 42.13 38.89

LIBTN 1512 2:50.45Webber, Katelynn

38.00 43.65 45.35 43.45

Northtown13 2:52.69McQuiston, Melanie

37.83 44.71 47.40 42.75

LIBTN 1414 2:52.94Clawson, Delaney

38.55 46.34 1:28.20

LIBTN 1415 2:55.00de Kleijn, Emilie

1:22.15 48.00 44.97

BEL16 2:55.01Graves, Morgan

37.61 44.13 47.20 46.07

LIBTN 1717 3:05.53Dillon, Samantha

1:27.84 48.45 49.27

BEL18 3:05.78Garner, Eva

40.70 46.68 49.87 48.53

Northtown19 3:12.91Almaguer, Camilla

1:32.07 1:40.84

BEL20 3:22.13Brown, Abby

1:35.71 53.90 52.66
 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Staley1 2:17.17Janiak, Rachel

29.33 33.93 42.50 31.41

Staley2 2:36.49Kovarik, Maddie

32.95 42.69 42.04 38.81

LIBTN 163 2:37.96Edlin, Jaclyn

34.10 41.39 47.11 35.36

LIBTN 154 2:43.13Tott, Kari

34.58 41.79 48.55 38.21

BEL5 2:43.17Ankenbrand, Camille

38.38 40.59 48.31 35.89

BEL6 2:43.93Strickland, Bailee

34.78 41.65 49.53 37.97

LIBTN 167 2:54.02Olson, Carter

36.99 43.42 52.25 41.36

LIBTN 178 2:57.40Badiesha, Mahek

40.06 47.19 49.92 40.23

Staley9 2:59.88Payne, Elena

37.23 46.50 54.11 42.04

LIBTN 1610 3:10.59Harner, Kathleen

42.20 53.91 52.42 42.06
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEL11 3:12.68Patel, Manashi

46.83 52.94 50.84 42.07

LIBTN 1812 3:23.43Michaelis, Lauren

45.17 53.48 56.28 48.50

BEL13 3:34.41Barry, Alli

48.30 47.58
 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Oak Park1 25.79Armitage, Allee

LIBTN 172 25.93Adams, Caroline

Northtown3 25.99Dillingham, Mollie

Northtown4 26.48Dillingham, Allie

LIBTN 145 26.83Huyser, Kate

Northtown6 27.35Johnson, Whitney

LIBTN 167 27.83Pope, Ashlyn

BEL8 28.47Aurand, Mikaela

Northtown9 28.55Irvine, Olivia

LIBTN 1710 28.58Philpot, Emily

Staley11 28.97Hall, Abby

BEL12 29.01Steinman, Jaylee

LIBTN 1613 29.14Bolin, Lydia

BEL*14 30.01Morgan, Sydney

Staley*14 30.01Pospisil, Kayla

Staley16 30.22Utz, Alexis

Oak Park17 30.74Newton, Reilly

Staley18 30.86Gregg, Hannah

Staley19 31.30Haydaripoor, Merriam

Staley20 32.03Garza, Marissa

Staley21 32.11Toczek, Maisey

Oak Park22 32.62Whitebread, Kayla

Oak Park23 32.84Boustead, Alyssa

Oak Park24 32.99Burke, Talia

Staley25 33.70Gibson, Marissa

Staley26 34.00Johnson, Ashley

BEL27 34.06Klein, Leona

Staley28 34.09Wilks, Julia

Northtown29 34.17Vu, An

Staley30 35.24Wareham, Hannah

Oak Park31 37.45House, Maddi

LIBTN 1732 37.52Rickard, Naomi

Oak Park33 38.03Coble, Mackenzie

Staley34 38.58Manser, Sadi

BEL35 38.82Kuenig, Lisa

Northtown36 39.19Bates, Cesia

BEL37 39.96Woods, Ayden

LIBTN 1538 40.99Anders, Teagan

Oak Park39 41.28VanZandt, Rachel

Oak Park40 43.11Murashima, Paula
 
Event 5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   TeamName Finals Score
Staley1 258.65McMahon, Ella

Staley2 209.65Carnes, Keely

LIBTN 153 172.75Ericsson, Grace

LIBTN 174 166.65Boeke, Taylor

Staley5 164.40McPherson, Delaney

BEL6 164.25Palmer, Marisa

BEL7 150.80Keltner, Grace

Staley8 137.05Boord, Cassidy

LIBTN 159 128.90Cantrell, Grace

LIBTN 1510 120.25Griffin, Tauscany

LIBTN 1611 101.40Buchanon, Alaina
 
Event 6  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIBTN 151 1:04.78Hagan, Melissa

30.68 34.10

Northtown2 1:04.82Johnson, Whitney

29.58 35.24

LIBTN 163 1:09.01Pope, Ashlyn

31.65 37.36

Oak Park4 1:09.44Cunningham, Lucy

31.88 37.56

LIBTN 165 1:11.05Edlin, Jaclyn

BEL6 1:16.57Aurand, Mikaela

33.24 43.33

Staley7 1:20.99Payne, Elena

36.49 44.50

LIBTN 168 1:22.49Olson, Carter

36.98 45.51

LIBTN 169 1:30.56Harner, Kathleen

42.00 48.56

BEL10 1:37.35Hoke, Caitlin

40.56 56.79

LIBTN 1811 1:41.22Michaelis, Lauren

45.58 55.64

BEL12 1:42.95Patel, Manashi

46.70 56.25

BEL13 1:43.22Barry, Alli

50.56 52.66

BEL14 2:01.87Brown, Abby

51.81 1:10.06
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Northtown1 56.23Dillingham, Mollie

26.90 29.33

Staley2 57.00Kirby, Chase

27.47 29.53

LIBTN 153 59.60Mattes, Bryn

28.78 30.82

BEL4 1:00.73Stoddard, Gabby

29.36 31.37

Staley5 1:01.64Hoth, Bridget

29.95 31.69

LIBTN 156 1:01.65Sevier, Madeleine

29.52 32.13

Staley7 1:02.94Boord, Cassidy

30.40 32.54

LIBTN 178 1:03.85Sheeks, Cici

30.51 33.34

BEL9 1:04.07Steinman, Jaylee

29.17 34.90
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(Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Staley10 1:08.45Haydaripoor, Merriam

32.74 35.71

Staley11 1:09.78Garza, Marissa

34.01 35.77

BEL12 1:14.74Graves, Morgan

34.66 40.08

Northtown13 1:16.74Vu, An

35.86 40.88

Staley14 1:17.18Wareham, Hannah

37.82 39.36

LIBTN 1515 1:18.30Webber, Katelynn

37.69 40.61

LIBTN 1716 1:18.84Orlich, Mia

36.89 41.95

LIBTN 1417 1:19.40Clawson, Delaney

38.31 41.09

LIBTN 1718 1:26.10Rickard, Naomi

41.23 44.87

LIBTN 1619 1:29.01Clancy, Kaylin

43.20 45.81

Staley20 1:29.25Manser, Sadi

44.88 44.37

Northtown21 1:30.69Bates, Cesia

42.43 48.26

LIBTN 1522 1:32.70Anders, Teagan

43.38 49.32

BEL23 1:34.40Woods, Ayden

41.48 52.92

Oak Park24 1:37.59Murashima, Paula

45.81 51.78

Oak Park--- DQWhitebread, Kayla

34.37 38.90
 
Event 8  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIBTN 141 5:42.96Huyser, Kate

29.82 33.87 34.95 35.21

35.19 34.72 35.25 35.12

35.11 33.72

BEL2 6:09.93Strickland, Bailee

32.65 36.11 37.13 38.48

38.24 38.33 37.49 36.92

37.86 36.72

BEL3 6:22.89DeKam, Kaitlyn

33.92 38.49 37.80 38.48

38.57 39.17 39.57 39.61

39.64 37.64

LIBTN 164 6:23.37Beagle, Regan

33.70 37.62 38.46 38.48

39.31 39.65 39.80 39.69

39.44 37.22

Staley5 6:33.50Boley, Jordan

34.73 38.84 39.26 40.42

40.36 40.17 40.38 1:20.71

38.63

Staley6 6:41.68VonBargen, Ashlie

36.45 39.84 40.55 40.92

41.06 41.25 41.16 41.33

40.55 38.57

LIBTN 167 6:55.72Bolin, Lydia

34.79 39.93 41.19 42.98

43.26 43.33 43.96 43.65

42.81 39.82

BEL8 6:59.64Palmer, Marisa

35.13 41.12 42.00 42.09

43.34 44.23 44.63 43.87

43.27 39.96

Staley9 7:01.61Leonard, Megan

37.10 40.32 41.55 41.85

43.44 43.40 44.44 43.90

43.69 41.92

Staley10 7:07.10Toczek, Maisey

36.66 40.82 42.49 43.67

43.63 44.13 44.22 45.06

1:26.54

LIBTN 1711 7:14.88Sherrick, Raechel

37.94 41.77 43.13 44.23

44.64 45.09 44.44 45.36

45.46 42.82

Northtown12 7:52.25McQuiston, Melanie

39.39 45.41 48.46 49.11

49.40 48.31 49.35 49.74

48.58 44.50

BEL13 7:52.27Hoke, Caitlin

37.87 46.32 47.76 46.93

49.21 49.94 49.52 49.97

48.74 46.01
 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.32Staley

1) Kirby, Chase 2) McPherson, Delaney

3) Hoth, Bridget 4) Janiak, Rachel

26.35 26.10 26.68 25.19

A2 1:47.93LIBTN

1) Pope, Ashlyn 16 2) Sevier, Madeleine 15

3) Mattes, Bryn 15 4) Adams, Caroline 17

27.33 27.69 26.66 26.25

A3 1:54.86BEL

1) Stoddard, Gabby 2) Aurand, Mikaela

3) Steinman, Jaylee 4) Strickland, Bailee

29.01 28.58 28.99 28.28

B4 2:00.32Staley

1) Boord, Cassidy 2) Pospisil, Kayla

3) Gregg, Hannah 4) Hall, Abby

29.07 30.06 32.16 29.03

A5 2:01.19Oak Park

1) Armitage, Allee 2) Cunningham, Lucy

3) Newton, Reilly 4) Burke, Talia

27.93 28.72 31.21 33.33

B6 2:06.73BEL

1) Keltner, Grace 2) Morgan, Sydney

3) Hoke, Caitlin 4) DeKam, Kaitlyn

30.12 29.17 37.26 30.18
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(Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C7 2:10.46LIBTN

1) de Kleijn, Emilie 14 2) Olson, Carter 16

3) Waters, Sydni 18 4) Sherrick, Raechel 17

34.57 31.19 31.96 32.74

A8 2:17.02Northtown

1) Skaggs, Ella 2) Almaguer, Camilla

3) McQuiston, Melanie 4) Vu, An

30.79 36.94 34.08 35.21

D9 2:18.74Staley

1) Gibson, Marissa 2) Wilks, Julia

3) VonBargen, Ashlie 4) Leonard, Megan

34.52 34.66 35.08 34.48

B10 2:25.84Oak Park

1) Boustead, Alyssa 2) Whitebread, Kayla

3) Coble, Mackenzie 4) House, Maddi

35.69 33.06 39.06 38.03

D11 2:30.22LIBTN

1) Webber, Katelynn 15 2) Dillon, Samantha 17

3) Harner, Kathleen 16 4) Clawson, Delaney 14

1:18.45 36.88 34.89

C12 2:34.95BEL

1) Brown, Abby 2) Klein, Leona

3) Kuenig, Lisa 4) Woods, Ayden

40.98 35.09 39.38 39.50

E13 2:41.53LIBTN

1) Clancy, Kaylin 16 2) Anders, Teagan 15

3) Rickard, Naomi 17 4) Michaelis, Lauren 18

39.81 43.96 39.00 38.76

C--- DQStaley

1) Haydaripoor, Merriam 2) Payne, Elena

3) Garza, Marissa 4) Utz, Alexis

31.23 31.91 30.90 30.40

B--- DQLIBTN

1) Tott, Kari 15 2) Sheeks, Cici 17

3) Venier, Valerie 17 4) Edlin, Jaclyn 16

30.62 29.27 30.01 28.50
 
Event 10  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Staley1 1:01.21Janiak, Rachel

30.19 31.02

Staley2 1:05.10McPherson, Delaney

30.80 34.30

Staley3 1:07.76Hoth, Bridget

32.33 35.43

Northtown4 1:07.91Irvine, Olivia

Staley5 1:10.17Hall, Abby

34.35 35.82

BEL6 1:10.42Stoddard, Gabby

34.10 36.32

BEL7 1:12.53Ankenbrand, Camille

35.30 37.23

Oak Park8 1:14.50Cunningham, Lucy

1:14.66

LIBTN 179 1:16.58Philpot, Emily

36.73 39.85

LIBTN 1710 1:16.94Sheeks, Cici

37.84 39.10

LIBTN 1511 1:17.74Tott, Kari

38.02 39.72

Staley12 1:21.79Wilks, Julia

39.61 42.18

Staley13 1:22.14Gregg, Hannah

40.04 42.10

BEL14 1:24.17Call, Gracie

40.34 43.83

Staley15 1:27.62Gibson, Marissa

Oak Park16 1:28.64Burke, Talia

43.10 45.54

Oak Park17 1:30.60Boustead, Alyssa

1:30.06 0.54

LIBTN 1718 1:38.02Orlich, Mia

46.10 51.92

LIBTN 1619 1:38.05Clancy, Kaylin

49.21 48.84

Oak Park20 1:42.01Coble, Mackenzie

50.23 51.78

LIBTN 1721 1:43.55Dillon, Samantha

49.38 54.17

BEL22 1:48.26Garner, Eva

50.58 57.68
 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Staley1 1:13.93Kovarik, Maddie

34.68 39.25

Northtown2 1:13.99Dillingham, Allie

34.48 39.51

LIBTN 173 1:17.11Adams, Caroline

36.32 40.79

Staley4 1:20.39Utz, Alexis

38.20 42.19

Oak Park5 1:20.68Armitage, Allee

37.85 42.83

LIBTN 156 1:21.22Sevier, Madeleine

BEL7 1:21.93Keltner, Grace

37.98 43.95

Staley8 1:22.06Pospisil, Kayla

38.44 43.62

BEL9 1:25.58Morgan, Sydney

39.70 45.88

Oak Park10 1:26.08Newton, Reilly

39.01 47.07

LIBTN 1811 1:28.06Waters, Sydni

LIBTN 1712 1:28.36Venier, Valerie

41.76 46.60

LIBTN 1713 1:28.47Badiesha, Mahek

41.45 47.02

BEL14 1:29.79Klein, Leona

42.08 47.71

LIBTN 1415 1:33.38de Kleijn, Emilie

43.89 49.49

Northtown16 1:33.80Skaggs, Ella

42.64 51.16
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BEL17 1:43.25Kuenig, Lisa

47.59 55.66

Oak Park18 1:43.98House, Maddi

49.79 54.19

Oak Park--- DQVanZandt, Rachel
 
Event 12  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:56.75Northtown

1) Dillingham, Mollie 2) Johnson, Whitney

3) Irvine, Olivia 4) Dillingham, Allie

28.18 57.80 28.19 59.96

29.23 1:00.79 26.94 58.20

A2 4:04.34LIBTN

1) Huyser, Kate 14 2) Pope, Ashlyn 16

3) Hagan, Melissa 15 4) Adams, Caroline 17

28.91 59.29 29.35 1:03.50

28.69 1:00.72 28.06 1:00.83

A3 4:25.85BEL

1) Steinman, Jaylee 2) Strickland, Bailee

3) DeKam, Kaitlyn 4) Stoddard, Gabby

30.70 1:05.86 31.43 1:05.96

32.10 1:09.23 30.70 1:04.80

B4 4:30.19LIBTN

1) Sheeks, Cici 17 2) Bolin, Lydia 16

3) Tott, Kari 15 4) Philpot, Emily 17

32.62 1:06.34 32.36 1:08.89

33.02 1:09.20 31.19 1:05.76

B5 4:54.09BEL

1) Palmer, Marisa 2) Call, Gracie

3) Graves, Morgan 4) Ankenbrand, Camille

C6 4:56.33LIBTN

1) Beagle, Regan 16 2) Sherrick, Raechel 17

3) Harner, Kathleen 16 4) Olson, Carter 16

34.04 1:10.10 35.35 1:15.53

38.25 1:19.17 34.59 1:11.53

A7 4:56.88Staley

1) Boley, Jordan 2) Garza, Marissa

3) Gibson, Marissa 4) Johnson, Ashley

35.93 1:16.01 35.25 1:11.32

36.57 1:17.98 33.94 1:11.57

D8 5:32.18LIBTN

1) Webber, Katelynn 15 2) Orlich, Mia 17

3) Dillon, Samantha 17 4) Clawson, Delaney 14

38.02 1:28.41 30.19 1:14.94

41.00 1:29.25 37.68 1:19.58

C9 5:33.84BEL

1) Patel, Manashi 2) Barry, Alli

3) Brown, Abby 4) Garner, Eva

37.41 1:19.87 40.40 1:22.99

44.32 1:32.37 37.15 1:18.61
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Liberty North Eagles 760

2. Staley High School 623.5

3. Belton Pirates 459.5

4. North Kansas City High School 232

5. Oak Park High School 132


